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Price
133.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6.40% (8.00)

US9814191048
WRLD
Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

782 EUR

S&P 500

132.00 EUR (100)
137.00 EUR (100)
133.00 EUR
133.00 EUR
133.00 EUR
125.00 EUR
120.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 981419104

200.00

150.00

100.00

50.00 lihl

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9814191048&ID_NOTATION=90862740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9814191048&ID_NOTATION=90862740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88bdaf87db9a7c76cef05f4160062095a02071041b0808efb4127e9a3d3f31bd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2abca341baa6780c7&time=1721312248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01b030bf8c7e11d8c7eb655c4954d026e6b9d430f9f89694d3e2e11bd94d83d3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d31fa3351080766f&time=1721312248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb83517ad8489f8bf30bc3b24e2541a64a129088de770a483989cf64455bde67&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c11f43293c45163f1&time=1721312248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8af02eb224fc5c8f6cf5054537abe3b535c112eab22bee9d5fc499d8a962812d&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb1efde00747167e9&time=1721312248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b146d5bc6af622d826468388df54a8df3159b8b2c815ba02225faff3f7d611a1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9f5e6c9f452de194&time=1721312248&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 08:02:52

Price
133.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

6.40% (8.00)

ISIN US9814191048
Symbol WRLD
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 782 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.00 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 137.00 EUR (100)
Open 133.00 EUR
High 133.00 EUR
Low 133.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 125.00 EUR
VWAP 120.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.76% +1.63% -10.71%
Perf (abs.) +9.00 +2.00 -15.00
Beta 1.59 1.52 1.60
Volatility 41.35 40.84 58.09

ERSTE

Group
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 119.60 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 115.43 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 120.29 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 118.65 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Stuttgart 2024/07/  08:07 133.00 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/  15:51 145.065 USD
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/  08:02 133.00 EUR
17

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 12:30 131.00 EUR
17

Berlin 2024/07/  08:08 133.00 EUR

133.00 EUR (2024/03/28
109.00 EUR (2024/02/27
143.00 EUR (2023/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
90.00 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.27 167

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=90862740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=139194661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459055988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13356
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WORLD ACCEPTANCE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ World Finance

Contact Details

WORLD ACCEPTANCE CORP.

Telefon: +1 - 864 - 298 - 9800
Fax: +1 - 864 - 298 - 9810
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ken Bramlett

Benjamin
Robinson

Charles Way

Darrell
Whitaker

Elizabeth
Neuhoff

Scott
Vassalluzzo

R. Chad
Prashad

A. Lindsay
Caulder

D. Clinton Dyer

Jason E.
Childers

John L.
Calmes, Jr.

Luke J.
Umstetter

Scott Mclintyre

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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